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Race results : Jaunes_Jeunes
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Vincent
Julien
Florian
Michel
Jonathan
Samuel
Tony
Karim
Florent
Jordan
Marcelo
Jordan
Ange-Marie
Clément
Louison
Jules
Florian
Charles-Henri
Jerome
Cyrille
Pascal
Quentin
Pascal
Lohan
Simon
Lucas
Florian
Joan
Arnaud
Quentin
Aurélien
Nathan
Gael
Nicolas
Enzo
Thierry
Jean-Philippe
Frédéric
Yann
Anthony
Esteban
Paul
Emmanuel
Xavier
Enzo
Willy
Thomas
Bastien
Pierre
Philippe
Mika
Xavier
Florian
Thibault
Sebastien
Ronan
Fabrice
Pierre
Christopher
Johan

VELIA
PLUMER
ROUX
HEYDENS
CORGERON
Wade
MEZURE
GABRILLARGUES
PERRUQUETTI
TORGUE
CARVALHO
DECKER
DAMERVAL
Ravel

Lopez
HUMBERT
BATAILLE
PEROT
ROUBY
RAYEBOIS
MICHEL
MALLET
GARNIER
Bariot

Lopez
GARNERO
MENARD
MONTI
BOURGEOQIS
FERRARO
HERER
Cette
RABILLER
Lecoq
ODDO
GAUDINEAU
VALENTI
Violette
Chauvel
Antunes
Bermon
FARRUGIA
BAYLET
Pellerin
DEBAISIEUX
LEFORT
STOCLET
RIEGER
MARECHAL
Gibert
BATISTA
Bonnehorgne
BONNET
Sahuc
GONZALES
OPPENEAU
Desoutter
Leclercq
GRULICH
VIEGAS

Tour des Vallées AZdfgenne

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

UC Voiron

Ceramica GC

Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports
Isatis Cycling Team

Vélo Club Menton
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
SCR Bastia

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VSHyerois

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Carros Team Cycliste
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Terra Team

UC Cognin

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOROIGHERA

Terra Team

UC Pontcharra
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Cognin

Isatis Cycling Team
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CCT

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Ceramica GC

Isatis Cycling Team
Ceramica GC

UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Cognin

Cyclo Club le rouret
Ceramica GC

UC Cognin

CCT

Ceramica GC
Ceramica GC
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

01:59:36.984
01:59:37.004
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
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01:59:38.161
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01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
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01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:38.161
01:59:51.499
01:59:51.499
01:59:53.877
02:00:25.702
02:00:32.650
02:01:12.414
02:01:17.626
02:01:21.183
02:01:21.183
02:07:33.665
02:07:35.277
02:07:38.668
02:07:40.695
02:07:42.845
02:07:42.845
02:10:30.239
02:12:49.198
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Corentin
Florian
Fabrice
Samuel
Jean
Quentin
Thomas
Frédéric
Maixent
Nathan
Bruce
Bruno
Malo
Anastase
Valentin
Leni
Clément

Muller
MILLON
BERGERON
DOREAU
Garcia
LECOQ
Boudier
Noubel
CHAVE
RICHARD
BLONDEL
Gil
Brondex

UC Pontcharra
Cavigal Nice Sports
Isatis Cycling Team
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Isatis Cycling Team
Vélo Club Menton
Isatis Cycling Team
UC Voiron

Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Cognin

UC Pontcharra

DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUEfo Club Coeur du Var

Rippert
Martinelli
Noubel

UC Pontcharra
Salon Cyclo Sport
UC Voiron
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

02:12:58.587
02:13:37.938
02:13:37.938
02:13:39.489
02:15:28.464
02:16:02.604
02:17:20.624
02:17:22.093
02:18:27.851
02:18:28.264
02:18:28.264
02:18:28.264
02:20:30.247
02:20:35.726
02:30:21.326
02:30:21.321
02:30:21.300
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Race results : Rouge

Tour des Vallées AZdfgenne
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

1 Samuel Bariot Salon Cyclo Sport V4 02:12:58.400
2 Yann DAVID UC Voiron Sv4 02:14:23.761
3 Jason VANDERDONCK CCT S4 02:14:56.144
4 Antigone PAYNE Cavigal Nice Sports F 02:15:00.156
5 Gian-luca PANIZZI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIGHERA 02:15:29.457
6 Samuel Gravez CCT Sv4 02:15:30.000
7 Jonathan HARRIS PMR Angleterre V4 02:15:30.000
8 Charles Kennedy-Scott PMR Angleterre Sv4 02:15:30.000
9 Frederic DELON Cyclo Club le rouret \Z! 02:15:30.000
10 Paul CUNDY Cyclo Club le rouret Sv4 02:16:02.770
11 Laurent REBAUDO Vélo Club Menton V4 02:16:02.770
12 Cyril Gilles Salon Cyclo Sport S4 02:16:02.770
13 Philippe DE LORENZI Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds SV5 02:16:05.190
14 Eric GASTAUD Union Cycliste Grassoise A5 02:16:09.717
15 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise V4 02:16:17.639
16 Sylvain Lingen UC Cognin V4 02:16:50.166
17 Corrine Lingen UC Cognin F 02:16:52.853
18 Nic Backster PMR Angleterre V4 02:16:55.211
19 Marc LAMBERT Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRDIGHERA 02:18:00.886
20 Thomas Bouvier UC Pontcharra S4 02:19:50.585
21 Jérdbme Favario UC Cognin S4 02:20:28.055
22 Nicolas PANZOLINI Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S4 02:20:30.226
23 Stephanie Thiessen Cavigal Nice Sports F 02:20:32.893
24 Matthieu Marin-cudraz UC Cognin V4 02:20:36.471
25 David BOUGAIN Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIGHERA 02:20:36.471
26 Arnaud SEVOZ UC Voiron V4 02:20:44.763
27 Raoul Blanc UC Cognin A4 02:22:26.770
28 Renaud HERMESSE CCT V4 02:23:15.220
29 Pierre QUERNIARD UC Voiron A5 02:24:41.180
30 Florent NORAZ UC Voiron V4 02:25:49.110
31 Marion Peuget UC Pontcharra F 02:26:54.639
32 Didier Garnier UC Cognin A4 02:28:47.752
33 Jacques VANDERDONCK CCT Sv4 02:29:37.608
34 Aurelia BORIO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA 02:32:37.036
35 Mohamed BOUSSELIOU UC Voiron V4 02:36:28.861
36 Coline Lafont UC Pontcharra F 02:40:33.000
37 Celia SEVOZz UC Voiron F 02:40:44.000
38 Manon Bouvier UC Pontcharra F 02:43:55.000
39 Sebastien MARMILLOD Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S4 02:46:37.000
40 Karine Noubel UC Voiron F 02:50:21.000
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Race results : Rose
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Antigone
Corrine
Stephanie
Marion
Aurelia
Coline
Celia
Manon
Karine

PAYNE
Lingen
Thiessen
Peuget
BORIO
Lafont
SEVOZ
Bouvier
Noubel

Tour des Vallées A

Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Cognin

Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Pontcharra

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

UC Pontcharra
UC Voiron
UC Pontcharra
UC Voiron
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02:13:10.156
02:15:02.853
02:18:42.893
02:25:04.639
02:30:47.036
02:40:33.000
02:40:44.000
02:43:55.000
02:50:21.000
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Race results : Rush
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Jordan
Samuel
Gian-luca
Julien
Samuel
Jason
Samuel
Yann
Ronan
Mika
Florian
Jules
Charles-Henri
Thierry
Willy
Pascal
Jerome
Esteban
Yoann
Lohan
Tristan
Louison
Leni
Clément
Simon
Cyril
Pascal
Fabrice
Nicolas
Xavier
Thibault
Bruno
Raoul
Jérbme
Didier
Sylvain
Matthieu
Corrine
Malo
Yann
Corentin
Valentin
Thomas
Manon
Coline
Marion
Xavier
Frédéric
Mohamed
Florent
Arnaud
Samuel
Clément
Karine
Celia
Pierre
Rémy
Anastase
Grant
Florian

DECKER
Bariot
PANIZZI
PLUMER
Gravez
VANDERDONCK
DOREAU
DAVID
OPPENEAU
BATISTA
ROUX
HUMBERT
PEROT
GAUDINEAU
LEFORT
MICHEL
ROUBY
Bermon
SCARCELLA
Bariot

Bru

Lopez
Martinelli
Ravel

Lopez

Gilles

Siino
Desoutter
Lecoq
Pellerin
Sahuc

Gil

Blanc
Favario
Garnier
Lingen
Marin-cudraz
Lingen
Brondex
Chauvel
Muller
Rippert
Bouvier
Bouvier
Lafont
Peuget
Bonnehorgne
Noubel
BOUSSELIOU
NORAZ
SEVOZ
Wade

Noubel
Noubel
SEVOZ
QUERNIARD
Blondin

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Salon Cyclo Sport

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CCT

CCT

Etoile cycliste Bastia

UC Voiron

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

Salon Cyclo Sport

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Cognin

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

USC Castelsagrat

DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUE$o Club Coeur du Var

VAN VUUREN
MENARD

Willebrord Wil Vooruit
VSHyerois
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Ange-Marie
Pierre
Thomas
Renaud
Jacques
Jonathan
Tony
Enzo
Vincent
Pierre
Johan
Christopher
Quentin
Robert
Philippe
Maixent
Nathan
Joan
Bastien
Jean
Philippe
Fabrice
Thomas
Jordan
Enzo
Lucas
Quentin
Nic
Jonathan
Charles
Gael
Karim
Frédéric
Thomas
Eric
Jean-Philippe
Frédéric
Cyrille
David
Marc
Aurelia
Marcelo
Quentin
Laurent
Sebastien
Nicolas
Pascal
Arnaud
Michel
Aurélien
Emmanuel
Florent
Anthony
Florian
Eddy
Paul
Florian
Nathan
Florian
Bruce
Antigone
Stephanie
Sebastien

DAMERVAL
Leclercq
STOCLET
HERMESSE
VANDERDONCK
CORGERON
MEZURE
OoDDO
VELIA
MARECHAL
VIEGAS
GRULICH
FERRARO
CORDIER
DE LORENZI
CHAVE
Cette

MONTI
RIEGER
Garcia

Gibert
BERGERON
Boudier
TORGUE
DEBAISIEUX
GARNERO
MALLET
Backster
HARRIS
Kennedy-Scott
RABILLER
GABRILLARGUES
Violette
DESROCHES
GASTAUD
VALENTI
JURIE
RAYEBOIS
BOUGAIN
LAMBERT
BORIO
CARVALHO
LECOQ
REBAUDO
MARMILLOD
PANZOLINI
GARNIER
BOURGEOIS
HEYDENS
HERER
BAYLET
PERRUQUETTI
Antunes
BATAILLE
BECQUET
FARRUGIA
BONNET
RICHARD
MILLON
BLONDEL
PAYNE
Thiessen
GONZALES

Tour des Vallées AZdfgenne

SCR Bastia S3
CCT S3
CCT S3
CCT V4
CCT Sv4
Ceramica GC S1
Ceramica GC V1
Ceramica GC S1
Ceramica GC S1
Ceramica GC S2
Ceramica GC S2
Ceramica GC S3
Ceramica GC E
Ceramica GC A4
Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds SV5
Espoir Cycliste Nimois J
Etoile cycliste Bastia J
Etoile cycliste Bastia E
Etoile cycliste Bastia E
Isatis Cycling Team V1
Isatis Cycling Team S1
Isatis Cycling Team S2
Isatis Cycling Team S2
Isatis Cycling Team S2
Isatis Cycling Team E
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E
PMR Angleterre V4
PMR Angleterre V4
PMR Angleterre Sv4
Terra Team S1
Terra Team V2
Terra Team V3
Union Cycliste Grassoise V4
Union Cycliste Grassoise A5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOROIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORRDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIMGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Club Menton S1
Vélo Club Menton S3
Vélo Club Menton V4
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S4
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S4
Carros Team Cycliste V2
Carros Team Cycliste V3
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv1i
Cavigal Nice Sports S1
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv2
Cavigal Nice Sports S2
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Cavigal Nice Sports E
Cavigal Nice Sports E
Cavigal Nice Sports E
Cavigal Nice Sports E
Cavigal Nice Sports F
Cavigal Nice Sports F
Cyclo Club le rouret V3
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Paul
Frederic
Lucas
Elliot
Dorian
Marius
Raphaél
Louis
Enzo
Mélisse
Thomas
Liam
Candice
Julia
Paul-eliott
Esteban
Quentin
Noa
Raphaél
Timothée
Anthony

CUNDY
DELON
BARTOLETTI
DAVID
GAREL
Wach lerman
FARSETTI
PREAULT
REY

Lafont
ROMANET
Owen
Lafont
Ruse
VIGNON
ALBISSIER
David
MOREAU
SCHMIT
Viallet
Garcia

Cyclo Club le rouret
Cyclo Club le rouret
Espoir Cycliste Nimofis
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Etoile cycliste Bastia
UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

Isatis Cycling Team

Page 7 - (12/02/2026)

Sv4

OOOOOOOOOOZZOZZZZZZ§

\¢/

Tour des Vallées AZdfgenne



